

SLP(C)No. 9104-9119 OF 2004  
ITEM No.40

Court No. 2

SECTION IIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) Nos.9104-9119/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 24/03/2004 in SA 9/31/98/4-IT,  
9/31/95/15-IT, 9/31/95/14-IT, 9/31/95/12-IT, 9/31/95/13-IT,  
9/31/95/11-IT, 9/31/95/10-IT, 9/31/95/9-IT, 9/31/95/17-IT,  
9/31/95/18-IT, 9/31/95/20-IT, 9/31/95/21-IT,9/31/95/16-IT,  
9/31/95/19-IT, 9/31/95/08-IT and 9/31/95/22-IT, of the Income  
Tax Settlement Commission (IT & WT), Principal Bench, New Delhi)

M/S. GUPTA BRICKS CO. & ASSOCIATES & ORS

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

COMMNR. OF INCOME TAX

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief) (With office report)  
With

SLP(C)No.9139/2004, SLP(C)No.9216/2004, SLP(C)No.9261/2004  
(With Appln.(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned judgment)  
(With prayer for interim relief)

Date : 07/05/2004 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.C. LAHOTI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

For Petitioner (s)Mr. G.C. Sharma, Sr. adv.  
Mr. Rajiv Tyagi,Adv.

Mr. Mahesh Agrawal, Adv.  
Mr. Girish Pikale, Adv.  
Mr. Rishi Agrawal, Adv.  
Mr. Mahesh Agrawala, Adv.  
Mr. E.C. Agrawala, Adv.  
For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Leave granted.  
Printing dispensed with. The appeals shall be heard on the SLP paperbooks. Parties may file additional documents, if any, within six weeks. Original record shall be requisitioned. Tag with C.A. Nos. 516-527/2004.  
Until further orders the operation of the order passed by the Settlement Commission shall remain stayed.

(Ajay Kr. Jain)  
(Radha R. Bhatia)  
Court Master  
Court Master